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The Benefits

BOOST IMMUNITY

MORE ENERGY
Highly concentrated nutrition helps
our body to get fresh energy.

FIGHT DISEASES

With the help of enriched vitamins an
antioxidants enhances our immunity
power to fight against various
diseases.

Highly nutrient rich properties in green
foods help us to fight & prevent many
chronic diseases like cancer, cardio,
diabetics etc.  

Delivery Charge Rs. 40 per order.
Delivery Dates: Monday & Thursday.
Delivery time: 5-7 days for 1st order..

Delivery Terms:

Monthly: 
Total 8 Deliveries
Free home delivery.

Quarterly: 
Total 24 Deliveries
Extra 10% Discount on order value
Free home delivery.

Subscription Plan:

www.kochipaata.com



Leafy Vegetables

When's the best time to improve
your lifestyle and eat healthier? 

Right now!

Leafy green vegetables are nutrient-rich, low in
calories, and offer health benefits like reducing
the risk of obesity, heart disease, and high
blood pressure. Incorporating a variety of leafy
greens such as spinach, kale, lettuce, and Swiss
chard into meals through salads, smoothies, or
sautéed dishes can be a delicious way to boost
health and well-being.

Microgreens are highly nutritious
superfoods rich in vitamins and minerals,
aiding immunity and fighting diseases. They
are versatile, easy to add to meals, and
enhance flavor and nutrition. Incorporating
microgreens into your diet is a simple way
to boost health and well-being.

Broccoli
Pak Choi
Mustard
Radish China Rose
Beetroot
Alfalfa
Spinach
Coriander
Gongura
Peashoot
Kale
Wheatgrass
Assorted

Rs. 179
Rs. 139
Rs. 139
Rs. 139
Rs. 179
Rs. 159
Rs. 139
Rs. 139
Rs. 139
Rs. 179
Rs. 179
Rs. 199
Rs. 179

Lettuce
Kale
Rocket
Baby Pak Choi
Spinach
Red Spinach
Morning Glory
Basil
Mint
Parsley
Assorted Salad Leaves

Rs. 59
Rs. 89
Rs. 89
Rs. 69
Rs. 69
Rs. 59
Rs. 59
Rs. 45
Rs. 45
Rs. 59
Rs. 119

50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
70 gm
100 gm
100 gm
120 gm
25 gm
25 gm
20 gm
70 gm

Green Moong
Musoor
Chana
Methi
Alfalfa

Sprouts are nutrient-rich, high in Vitamin K for
bone health. They provide vitamins, minerals,
antioxidants, boost immunity, aid digestion, and
improve skin health. Versatile and tasty, they
can be added to salads, sandwiches, or
smoothies for a healthy diet.

Microgreens Sprouts

50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
50 gm
100 gm
50 gm

Rs. 70
Rs. 70
Rs. 70
Rs. 70
Rs. 70

100 gm
100 gm
100 gm
100 gm
50 gm

Green Salad
Sprouts Salad
Chikpea Salad

Salads
Rs. 149
Rs. 119
Rs. 119

100 gm
100 gm
100 gm

Addons:
Chikpea
Paneer
Chicken
Slice Cheese 
Mozzarella Cheese
Parmesan Cheese
Roasted Almonds
Roasted Sunflower Seeds
Quinoa  

Rs. 30
Rs. 60
Rs. 70
Rs. 30
Rs. 50
Rs. 50
Rs. 50
Rs. 50
Rs. 50


