Delivery Terms:

Delivery Charge Rs. 40 per order. Delivery Dates: Monday & Thursday. Delivery time: 5-7 days for 1st order..

Subscription Plan:

Monthly: Total 8 Deliveries Free home delivery.

Quarterly: Total 24 Deliveries Extra 10% Discount on order value Free home delivery.

EXPERIENCE CENTRE

Visit our hydroponic farming experience center to see innovative sustainable farming methods and taste dishes made with our fresh ingredients. Enjoy a journey of discovery and flavor showcasing our commitment to quality and freshness.

KOCHIPAATA - THE FARM CAFE

251/1, Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Road Naktala, Kolkata 700047

The Benefits

MORE ENERGY

Highly concentrated nutrition helps our body to get fresh energy.

BOOST IMMUNITY

With the help of enriched vitamins an antioxidants enhances our immunity power to fight against various diseases.

FIGHT DISEASES

Highly nutrient rich properties in green foods help us to fight & prevent many chronic diseases like cancer, cardio, diabetics etc.

Contact Us

+91 906 499 7350 kochipaataofficial@gmail.com www.kochipaata.com



www.kochipaata.com





Go Fresh & Organic

Top picks from Kochipaata's hydroponic farm.

Microgreens

Broccoli	50 gm	Rs. 179
Pak Choi	50 gm	Rs. 139
Mustard	50 gm	Rs. 139
Radish China Rose	50 gm	Rs. 139
Beetroot	50 gm	Rs. 179
Alfalfa	50 gm	Rs. 159
Spinach	50 gm	Rs. 139
Coriander	50 gm	Rs. 139
Gongura	50 gm	Rs. 139
Peashoot	50 gm	Rs. 179
Kale	50 gm	Rs. 179
Wheatgrass	100 gm	Rs. 199
Assorted	50 gm	Rs. 179

Microgreens are highly nutritious superfoods rich in vitamins and minerals, aiding immunity and fighting diseases. They are versatile, easy to add to meals, and enhance flavor and nutrition. Incorporating microgreens into your diet is a simple way to boost health and well-being.



When's the best time to improve your lifestyle and eat healthier? Right now!

Leafy Vegetables

Lettuce	50 gm	Rs. 59
Kale	50 gm	Rs. 89
Rocket	50 gm	Rs. 89
Baby Pak Choi	70 gm	Rs. 69
Spinach	100 gm	Rs. 69
Red Spinach	100 gm	Rs. 59
Morning Glory	120 gm	Rs. 59
Basil	25 gm	Rs. 45
Mint	25 gm	Rs. 45
Parsley	20 gm	Rs. 59
Assorted Salad Leaves	70 gm	Rs. 119



Leafy green vegetables are nutrient-rich, low in calories, and offer health benefits like reducing the risk of obesity, heart disease, and high blood pressure. Incorporating a variety of leafy greens such as spinach, kale, lettuce, and Swiss chard into meals through salads, smoothies, or sautéed dishes can be a delicious way to boost health and well-being.



Sprouts

Green Moong	100 gm	Rs. 70
Musoor	100 gm	Rs. 70
Chana	100 gm	Rs. 70
Methi	100 gm	Rs. 70
Alfalfa	50 gm	Rs. 70



Sprouts are nutrient-rich, high in Vitamin K for bone health. They provide vitamins, minerals, antioxidants, boost immunity, aid digestion, and improve skin health. Versatile and tasty, they can be added to salads, sandwiches, or smoothies for a healthy diet.

Salads

Green Salad	100 gm	Rs. 149
Sprouts Salad	100 gm	Rs. 119
Chikpea Salad	100 gm	Rs. 119

Addons:

Chikpea		Rs. 30	
Paneer		Rs. 60	
Chicken		Rs. 70	
Slice Cheese		Rs. 30	
Mozzarella Cheese		Rs. 50	
Parmesan Cheese		Rs. 50	
Roasted Almonds		Rs. 50	
Roasted Sunflower Se	eds	Rs. 50	
Quinoa		Rs. 50	